Confidential

All rights in and to this document are property of ASFIR Lid.and reserved 1o it

This document is forwarded to the recipient under the condition of and subject
to the ohligation of the recipient W keep the confidentiality of its contents.
Capying transfer of distnbution of this Jocument or its contents and the use
of 1t not for the purpose intended-are strictly forbidden.

DETAIL A
SCALE1:S

DETAIL B
SCALE1:5

CHG

DWN. Slava

22.09.14

LRW86.010.000

WORK ORDER QUANTITY SIGNATURE DATE
1 | Assembly
NO.[ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 LRW86.010.100 Grate 1
2 | LRW86.010.001 Left bracket 1
3 LRW86.010.002 Right bracket 1
4 1183 ™A D 4
5 1183-2.1 912N 2
& 1/2" *nmano 4
7 1161 Hex Bolt M8x20 DIN 933 2
8 4003 Washer 8x20 DIN 125 2
@ 6001 Spring washer 8 DIN 127 2
10 8003 Black rivet @5X12 20
1 8005 Black rivet 5x20 8
p SIGN. DATE [ pRawING NUMBER

DRAWING DESCRIPTION

Front Grate

PLN. David

CONNECTEDTO

cone. | Dani

VENICTE

Land Rover Defender

ASFIR LTD.

LRW86.000.000
CATALOGUE NUMBER TOLERANCE
538200 General slmm
MASS, kal ? Retween Hole§ 0.5 mm
Sheet }ih:m [ Scale Angular +30




Conlidential
All nights in and to this document are property of ASFIR Ltdand reserved to it
This document is forwurded o the recipient under the condition of and subject
tor the obligation of the recipient to keep the confidentiality of its contents
Copying tronsfer of distnbution of this document or its contents and the use
of itnot for the purpose interded-ate strictly forbidden.

* Dim. for reference.

NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
| LRWB86.020.100 Front Left Grate 1
2 LRW86.000.001 Bracket 2
3 LRW86.000.002 Bracket 1
4 LRW86.000.003 Lower bracket 1
5 1046 Hex Bolt M8x16 DIN 933 _4_1'7
6 6003 Washer 8x20 DIN 125 4
7 6001 Spring washer 8 DIN 127 4
8 8003 Black rivet ¢ 5X12 16
NAME SIGN DATE | pp AWING NUMBER DRAWING DESCRIPTION
e LRW86.020.000 Front Left Grate
pwx. | Slava 18.08.14
rLN. | David CONNECTED TO NEETCLE
== : LRW86.000.000 Land Rover Defender
conr. | Dani

ASFIR LTD.

CATALOGUENUMBER

TOLERANCE

538201

General slmm

MASS, kgl 46 Behveen Holey <0.5 mm

Sheet

Fheos [ seate Angular | 130




Conlidential
All nghts in 3nd o this document are property of ASFIR Ltd.and reserved 1o it
This document is forwarded to the recipient under the condition of and subject
to the obligation of the recipient 1o keep the confidentiality of its contents
Capying tronsfer of distribution of this document or s conlents and the use
of itnot for the purpose intended-are strictly forbidden,

* Dim. for reference.

é(,\g CARNIF-NIFTS N O

NO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QryY..
LRW86.025.100 Front Right Grate 1
LRW86.000.001 Bracket 2
LRW86.000.002 Bracket 1
LRW86.000.005 Lowe right bracket 1

1046 Hex Bolt M8x16 DIN 933 4
6003 Washer 8x20 DIN 125 4
4001 Spring washer 8 DIN 127 4
8003 Black rivet 5X12 16
HANE SIGN, PATE | prawne NUMBER DRAWING DESCRIPTION

= LRW86.025.000 |  Front Right Grate

pwx.  [Slava 18.08.14

PIN. [ pavid CONNECTED TO VECLE

conr | Dani LRW86.,000.000 | Land Rover Defender

ASFIR LTD.

CATALOGUE NUMBER TOLERANCE

538203 Oiners) | stmm

MASS, kgl 4.6 Between Holey <05 mm
Sheet |s'm=c Scale Angular | 230




Conlidential
All rights in and to this document are property of ASFIR Ltd.and reserved to it.
This document is forwarded to the recipient under the condition of and subject
to the obligation of the recipient 1o keep the confidentiality of its contents.
Copying transter of distnbution of this Ka&.umunl orils conlents and the use
of it not for the purpose intended-are strictly forbidden.

NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 LRW86.050.100 Right Light Protector ]
2 LRW86.050.200 Left Light Protector ]
8003 Rivet ¢5x12 16
o
i — DATE | brawiNG NUMBER DRAWING DESCRIFTION
i LRWS86.250.000 Front Light Protectors
pwx. | Slava 25.08.14 | conyecrep 10 VEHICLE
PIN. | David LRW86.000.000 Land Rover Defender
CONF. Dani CATALOGUE NUMBER
TOLERANCE
ASFIR LTD Mass. kgt 9.2 General s1mm
« | PERIMETER, mm Between Holed 0.5 mm
Sheet Bheets Seale Angulor | 430




Confidential
propety of ASFIR Lidand reserved to
fa

Al rights tn arsd 1o this document
This document 1 fonu
1 the obly

o dis scument
the puipose intended-are siricily

Iy forbidden
NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QY]
T [ISW&é7.010.010 CLAMP |
g]obcirﬁ‘ﬂf”\jggm:?g 2 [1SW67.010.020]  LEFT LOWER BRACKET |
] 3 |BW67.010.029|  RIGHT LOWER BRACKET | 1
4 |ISW67.010.031| _ LEFT UPPER BRACKET ]
5 [ISW67.010.037| _ RIGHT UPPER BRACKET | 1
6 _[ISW67.010.040 LOWER PIPE 1
B 7 |1SW47.030.040 CONNECTOR 2
8 101051 Ruber Bush 4
G 101050 Plastic sfopper 4
10 1168 Hex Boll M8x25 DIN 933 | 2
11 1167 Hex Bolt Méx25 DIN 933 4
12 1133 Hex Boll Méx16 DIN 933 __| 6
13 3005 Hex Nuf Nylock M8 DIN 985 | 2
T4 3006 Hex Nul Nylock M& DIN 985 | 12
18 6018 Washer éx14é 12
16 6003 Washer 8x20 DIN 125 4
Brackets mount on 17 8003 SFA8110D Black Rivel @5x11 | 25

capote of vechicle.

Bracket mount on
cabin of vechicle.

Brackets mount on
capote of vechicle.

DETAILC

DETAIL B
NAME  KIGHIATURE ORI Drawing number Drawing description

S |CHARNAY 03.02.16| ISW67.010.000

DRAWH ALEX 16.01.13 FRONT GRATE

CHED DAVID ICONRECTED 1O VERICLE

apPvD DANI ISW67.000.000 |ISUZU D-MAX 2013
Cafalog number, TOLERANCES

ASFIR LTD. 530360 e

MASS, kg: 158 e i




NO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 |LRW86.010.000 Front Grate 1
2 |LRW86.020.000 Front Lefi Grate |
3 |LRW86.025.000 Front Right Grate 1
4 |LRW86.030.000 Rear Left Grate 1
5 |LRW86.035.000 Rear Right Grate 1
6 |LRW86.050.000 | Front Light Protectors | 1

Confidential

All nights 1in and to this document are property of ASFIR Ltd.and reserved 1o it.

This document is forwarded to the recipient under the condition of and subject
to the obligation of the recipient to keep the confidentiality of its contents
Copying transfer of distribution of this document or its contents and the use
ol it not for the purpose intended-are strictly forbidden.

NAME | SIGN - |[Drawing number ..
e S el Product Description
> LRW86.000.000
DWN. Slava 23.09.14 Vehicle Manufacturer Land Rover
PLN. David Drawmg deseriphion Vehicle Model Defender
coNFIRM | Dani Grates Vehicle Version 5 doors
Catalogue number Year of Production
ASFIR LTD. [  [ceasm I
* | Weight 32.6 Motor Model Diesel
Sheet [ Sheets 1 | Transmission 1x4




